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DAY DATE TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION H/A TIME
| Saturday | | 12/2/2023 | WRESTLING |  WHITE PLAINS TIGER | @WHITE PLAINS HS |_|
Wednesday] | 12/6/2023 WRESTLING HEMPSTEAD/EVERGREEN HOLY TRINITY |:|
Wednesday] | 12/13/2023 WRESTLING ST. ANTHONY’S HOLY TRINITY |:|
Saturday | |12/16/2023 WRESTLING QUAD MEET @LUHI |:I
Friday 12/22/2023 WRESTLING KELLENBERG @KELLENBERG |:|
Friday 1/5/2024 WRESTLING ST. MARY’S BUFFALO @ST. MARY’S BUFFALO |:|
Saturday 1/6/2024 WRESTLING LANCERS DUAL @ST. MARY’S |:I
Tuesday 1/9/2024 WRESTLING CHAMINADE @CHAMINADE |:|
Saturday | | 1/13/2024 WRESTLING COUGAR PRIDE @ST. JOHN THE |:|
Wednesday] | 1/17/2024 WRESTLING ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST HOLY TRINITY |:I
Thursday | | 1/18/2024 WRESTLING GREAT NECK NORTH @GREAT NECK NORTH |:|
Saturday | | 1/20/2024 WRESTLING LAST MAN STANDING @SPRINGFIELD |:|
Tuesday 1/23/2024 WRESTLING RYE COUNTY DAY SCHOOL @LUHI |:I
Wednesday] | 1/24/2024 WRESTLING FORDHAM PREP i HOLY TRINITY |:|
Saturday | | 1/27/2024 WRESTLING MARTIN LUTHER
Wednesday] | 1/31/2024 WRESTLING DUAL MEET HOLY TRINITY |:I
Sunday 2/4/2024 WRESTLING NSCHSAA LEAGUE @CHAMINADE |:|
Saturday | | 2/10/2024 WRESTLING CHSAA STATE CHAMPS @ST.ANTHONY'S |:|
Frida 2/23/2024 WRESTLING NYSPHSAA @TIMES UNION
| Saturdaz 2/24/2024 WRESTLING NYSPHSAA @TIMES UNION




